
Saint Regis Mohawk Tribe
June 13,2014

OFFICIAL RESULTS

We, the Election Board, officially certify these results for Chief and Sub-Chief positions.

Election Christine Hom, Election Board Member

\rirnil,.u, \, .fr]\m-

Void
Spoiled

MARK LIGHT

RUTH BELL

MARK MARTIN
THOMAS A. SQUARE

BETTY JANE ROLINDPOINT

PAM GARROW

SANTANA TARBELL

RANDY HART

DWIGHT BERO

CURTIS WHITE

RUDYHART

DWIGHT BERO JR.

AGNES TERRANCE

JEAN SQUARE

SALLY HAMELIN
KEVIN LAFRANCE

APRIL SEYMOUR

KEN JOCK

MINERVA WHITE

TERRY GARROW

ROSS GARROW

ruANITA TARBELL

RON WHITE SENIOR

AMBER MCDONALD

OAKLEY THOMAS

SHAVON C. THOMAS

MICHAEL CONNERS

SUB CHIEF

51

1 8

2

1

2

28

2

J

1

I

I
I

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

I
538

Election Tally

3

1

1

1

1

I
6

1

J

66

Walk-In Tally

5

1

2

3

38

Absentee Tally

59

0

I

2

I

I
I
I

1

24

2

I
6

28

2

J

I
I

I
1

I

4

1

I

1

I
I
I

642

TOTAL

Void
Spoiled
DAN JACOtsS
DWIGHT BERO
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RONALD LAFRANCE JR.
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Katrina Jacobs, Board

Member
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